Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 315 CDI L2 DC Eé6 trekhaak 3500kg

laadbak 270cm 7 zits

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVvW

Length

Width

Cabin

Door count

Mercedes-Benz

Sprinter 315
Drop side
V-84-HSK
11.467km
2023
22-06-2023
White

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

V-84-HSK

2.287kg
1.213kg
3.500kg
616cm
210cm

cabin.

N



Cylinder contents 1.950cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 315 CDI L2 DC Eé6 trekhaak 3500kg
laadbak 270cm 7 zits

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 110kw
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Towbar - Automatic dipped headlights - Blind spot monitoring - Collision mitigation by
braking - Driver's airbag - Driver drowsiness detection - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically folding door mirrors -
Heated door mirrors - Heat reflecting glass - Height adjustable driver's seat - Hill-hold control - Immobiliser - Lane departure
warning - Multifunctional steering wheel - Outside temperature meter - Passenger airbag - Radio with DAB - Rain sensor - Start /
stop system - WiFi hotspot = More information = Torque: 340 Nm length/height: L2

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
e Airbags
e Alarm
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